• Long-term digital storage of video
• Remote live monitoring and surveillance
of multiple locations simultaneously
• Multiple users can simultaneously access the
same site for live and/or recorded video
• Quick and easy playback of recorded video
• RapidSearch by time/date for the following
events: camera, session, system,

L/MULTIV3/D 5/01
SPECIFICATIONS:
ORDERING:
ADEMCO Group is committed to ongoing
product improvement; we therefore reserve the
right to change specifications without notice.
For more information on Rapid Eye Multi or
ADEMCO Video products, please contact your
sales representative or visit our Web site
at www.ademcovideo.com
Rapid Eye Multi combines high-performance hardware with feature rich software. We recommend customers maximize and
protect their investment with free software upgrades.
Part No. Part No.
NTSC Standard PAL Standard
120 VAC Voltage 230 VAC Voltage Description
ARM3L20 REM Remote Video Unit, 20 camera days storage, LAN & PSTN
ARM3L20X REM Remote Video Unit, 20 camera days storage, LAN
ARM3L250 REM Remote Video Unit, 250 camera days storage, LAN & PSTN
ARM3L250X REM Remote Video Unit, 250 camera days storage, LAN
ARM3L500 REM Remote Video Unit, 500 camera days storage, LAN & PSTN
ARM3L500X REM Remote Video Unit, 500 camera days storage, LAN
ARM3L750 REM Remote Video Unit, 750 camera days storage, LAN & PSTN
ARM3L750X REM Remote Video Unit, 750 camera days storage, LAN
ARM3L1000 REM Remote Video Unit,1000 camera days storage, LAN & PSTN
ARM3L1000X REM Remote Video Unit,1000 camera days storage, LAN
ARM3ADMIN ARM3ADMIN REM ADMIN & VIEW Software CD & User Manual
ARM3VIEW ARM3VIEW REM VIEW Software CD and User Manual